Lighting people and places
Areaflood
General purpose area floodlights with
superior optical performance and control
2
3
The worldwide emphasis on eco-friendly
floodlighting and the necessity for the reduction

15
Areaflood 1
Ordering Guide - 230V Lamps to be ordered separately
Conventional gear Electronic gear
System/Control System/Control
W LBS Socket Optic Col BP HR PM BP E3MT LDC LDRF LET PM SLD
42W TC-TEL GX24q-4 A/S
ANT 96254407 96254411 V S
SR 96254141 96254408 V S
45W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255557 V
SR 96255559 V
50/70W HST E27
A/S
ANT S
SR S
STR
ANT 96255565 V
SR V V
57W TC-TEL GX24q-5 STR
ANT 96255566 V
SR 96255567 V
60W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255572 V V
SR 96255574 V V
70W
HIT
E27
A/S
ANT 96255584 V 96255581 V
SR 96255586 V 96255582 V
STR
ANT 96255585 V
SR 96255587 V
HST
A/S
ANT 96255249 96255625 V 96255612 96255621 96255616 V
SR 96255619 96255627 V 96255614 96255623 96255617 V
STR
ANT 96255618 96255626 V
SR 96255620 96255628 V
HID-DE
RX7s A/S
ANT 96254551
SR 96255580
HIT-DE
ANT 96255606 96255604
SR 96255607 96255605
HST-DE
ANT V V V V
SR V V V V
90W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255646 V
SR 96255648 V
100W
HID
E40
A/S
ANT 96255658 V
SR 96255660 V
STR
ANT 96255659 V
SR 96255661 V
HIT A/S
ANT 96255662 V
SR 96255664 V
HIT-CE A/S
ANT 96255666 96255670
SR 96255668 96255672
HST
A/S
ANT 96255710 96255714 96255706 96255698 96255702 V
SR 96255712 96255716 96255708 96255700 96255704 V

LDC - Stepless dim controller, LDRF - Stepless dim controller radio frequency, LET - StepDim controller, SLD - Presence detector, E3MT and HR codes are master codes (Kits) with slaves codes behind
16
Ordering Guide - 240V Supplied complete with lamp
Areaflood 1
Conventional gear Electronic gear
System/Control System/Control
W LBS Socket Optic Col BP HR PM BP E3MT LDC LDRF LET PM SLD
42W TC-TEL GX24q-4 A/S
ANT 96255553 96255551 96255555 S
SR 96255554 96255552 96255556 S
45W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255561 96255562
SR 96255564 96255563
50/70W HST-MF E27 STR
ANT V V
SR V V
57W TC-TEL GX24q-5 STR
ANT 96255568 96255570
SR 96255569 96255571
60W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255576 V 96255578
SR 96255577 V 96255579
70W
HIT-CE
E27
A/S
ANT 96255596 96255598 96255588 96255590
SR 96255602 96255600 96255594 96255592
STR
ANT 96255597 96255599
SR 96255603 96255601
HST-MF
A/S
ANT 96255250 V 96255640 96255629 V 96255637 96255631
SR 96255644 V 96255642 96255635 V 96255638 96255633
STR
ANT 96255639 V 96255641
SR 96255645 V 96255643
HIT-DE-CE
RX7s A/S
ANT 96255610 V 96255608
SR 96255611 V 96255609
HST-DE-MF
ANT V V V V V
SR V V V V V
90W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255650 96255652
SR 96255656 96255654
100W
HIT-CE
E40
A/S
ANT 96255690 96255692 96255682 96255674 96255678 96255684
SR 96255696 96255694 96255688 96255676 96255680 96255686
STR
ANT 96255691 96255693
SR 96255697 96255695
HST-MF
A/S
ANT 96255734 V 96255736 96255718 V 96255726 96255730 96255720
SR 96255740 V 96255738 96255724 V 96255728 96255732 96255722
STR
ANT 96255735 V 96255737
SR 96255741 V 96255739
140W HIT-CE PGZ12 A/S
ANT 96255745 96255747
SR 96255751 96255749
150W
HIT-CE
E40
A/S
ANT 96254413 96255785 96255776 96255768 96255772 96255778
SR 96255789 96255787 96255782 96255770 96255774 96255780

17
Areaflood 2
Ordering Guide - 230V Lamps to be ordered separately
Conventional gear Electronic gear
System/Control System/Control
W LBS Socket Optic Col BP LSC PM BP LDC LDRF PM
90W HIT-CE PGZ12
A/S2
ANT S S
SR S S
A/S3
ANT S S
SR S S
A/S6
ANT S S
SR S S
STR
ANT V V
SR V V
100W
HID
E40
A/S2
ANT V V
SR V V
A/S3
ANT V V
SR V V
A/S6
ANT V V
SR V V
STR
ANT V V
SR V V
HIT
A/S2
ANT V V
SR V V
A/S3
ANT V V
SR V V
A/S6
ANT V V
SR V V
STR
ANT V V
SR V V
HIT-CE
A/S2
ANT V V
SR V V
A/S3
ANT V V
SR V V
A/S6
ANT V V
SR V V
STR
ANT V V
SR V V
HST
A/S2
ANT V V V V V V V
SR V V V V V V V
A/S3
ANT V V V V V V V
SR V V V V V V V
A/S6
ANT V V V V V V V
SR V V V V V V V
STR
ANT V V V V V V V
SR V V V V V V V

18
Areaflood 2
Ordering Guide - 230V Lamps to be ordered separately
Conventional gear Electronic gear
System/Control System/Control
W LBS Socket Optic Col BP HR LSC PM BP PM
210W HIT-CE PGZ18* A/S6
ANT 96254138 V
SR 96255883 V
250W
HID
E40
A/S2
ANT 96254421 V
SR 96255892 V
A/S3
ANT 96255253 V
SR 96255255 V
A/S6
ANT 96255254 V
SR 96255256 V
HIDE
A/S2
ANT 96255895 V
SR 96255898 V
A/S3
ANT 96255893 V
SR 96255896 V
A/S6
ANT 96255894 V
SR 96255897 V
HST
A/S2
ANT V V V
SR V V V
A/S3
ANT 96255923 96255916 96255919
SR 96255925 96255917 96255921
A/S6
ANT 96255924 96254423 96255920
SR 96255926 96255918 96255922
HIT-DE
FC2
A/S2
ANT V V V
SR V V V
A/S3
ANT V V V
SR V V V
A/S6
ANT 96255258 V V
SR V V V
HST-DE
A/S2
ANT S V S S S V
SR S V S S S V
A/S3
ANT S V S S S V
SR S V S S S V
A/S6
ANT S V S S S V
SR S V S S S V
315W HIT-CE PGZ18*
A/S2
ANT 96255943 V
SR 96255946 V
A/S3
ANT 96255942 V
SR 96255944 V
A/S6
ANT 96254424 V
SR 96255945 V
400W